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Cooler
Walk in cooler
Walk in freezer
Drink cooler

38
31

8
38

Sushi rice
Steam rice
Salmon
Crab sticks
Tuna
Hurrican sushi
Shrimp
Meso soup

Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cooking
Cold Holding
Hot Holding

173
165
38
38
41
171
41
160
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12
0

2: Does not have an employee illness policy.
8: Soap at first hand washing sink felt as if water was added to it.
13: Eggs need to be seperated from ready to eat foods (avacado). Raw meet 
(beef)  was stored on top of container.
14: Drink machine needs to be wash rinse and sanitized. Pink slime and black 
grime where ice is dispense from.
18: Does not have food thermometer and they use their hands to touch pan to 
see if food has cooled down. Chicken was covered with plastic wrap. Educated 
establisment in the cool down process.
21: Cut mustrooms ,zucchini and chicken does not have a date marking.
23: There is not a consumer advisory provided on menu.
34: Food thermometer not present.
39: Wiping cloths not stored in sanitizer bucket.
42: Scoops were stored in flour and corn starch contsiners.
51: Have a box with a grocery store bag inside as a trash can. Do not have 
proper waste containers in both bathrooms. Women’s restroom must have a 
waste container with lid for sanitary napkins.
55: Current permit is not posted.
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1: Does not demonstrate knowledge.
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: Employee went to diffrent stations with out washing hands and changing gloves.
7: 
9: 
10: 
11: 
12: 
15: 
16: 
17: 
19: 
20: 
22: 
24: 
25: 
26: 
27: 
57: 
58:

See last page for additional comments.
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See last page for additional comments.
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Permit office number 901-222-9175

Additional Comments


